Do you agree or disagree:
Mentally capable adults with a terminal disease who have less than six

months to live should have the right to request and receive medication to Supporters of MAID
peacefully end their life in consultation with an attending and consulting
physician.
2021 2022

All Virginians 70% 70%
Gender

Men 69% 72%

Women 70% 69%
Age

18-24 68% 92%

25-34 82% 83%

35-44 74% 67%

45-54 68% 70%

55+ 64% 65%
Political affiliation

Republican 60% 56%

Moderate 73% 76%

Democrat 81% 79%
Religious affiliation

Catholic 60% 77%

Protestant 68% 56%

Christian (other than Catholics and Protestants) 67% 64%
Race/ethnicity

White 69% 74%

Black/African American 79% 54%

Hispanic/Latino/a/x 58% 72%
Region

Northern Virginia 64% 76%

Richmond/Central 78% 69%

Hampton Roads 75% 72%

Southside/Southwest/Valley 65% 63%
Community size

Larger city 73% 72%

Suburb near a city 76% 79%

Town or small city 66% 62%

Rural 62% 61%

*Responses have been rebased without “Don’t know/Refuse (vol.)” answers

2022: N=701 Virginian adults, Conducted by phone January 26-February 15, 2022 by the Wason Center for Civic Leadership at
Christopher Newport University

2021: N=906 Virginian adults, Conducted by phone November 8-22, 2020, by the Wason Center for Civic Leadership at
Christopher Newport University



